(1) Incorrect deduction of locale

for normalizing dates. For example, normalizing
02-01-2005 as "February one, twenty twenty five"
instead of "January two twenty twenty five" as done
by our pipeline. (2) Normalizing large amounts
with "and" separator. For example, normalizing
$301,000 as "three hundred one thousand" instead
of "three hundred and one thousand" as done by
our pipeline.

E.2.5 Speech Audio Clarity
• Mean Opinion Score (MOS): We estimated

MOS using the NISQA (Neural Speech Qual-
ity Assessment) model (Mittag et al., 2021),
which predicts speech quality based on per-

[...]

Time 13:59 Thirteen fifty nine

17:00 Seventeen hundred hours
02:34 PM Two thirty four P M
11 o’clock Eleven o clock

Table 8: Examples of generated entities and their normalized forms across various semiotic classes in English.

Type Generated Entity Normalized Form
Amount CA$572 quinientos setenta y dos dólares canadienses

A$485,986,561.71 cuatrocientos ochenta y cinco millones novecientos
ochenta y seis mil quinientos sesenta y uno con setenta
y un centavos dólares australianos

£723m setecientos veintitrés millones de libras
Date 05/22/93 veintidós de mayo de mil novecientos noventa y tres

02-Oct-1988 dos de octubre de mil novecientos ochenta y ocho
08-04-2000 ocho de abril de dos mil